

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Analysis of the effects of oil pollution of soils" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Ana Maria Neculai

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 12, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Analysis of the effects of oil pollution of soils" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Timur Chis

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 12, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Analysis of the effects of oil pollution of soils" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Ana-Maria Gligor

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 12, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Analysis of the effects of oil pollution of soils" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Sulaiman Dzaiy

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 12, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com

